
Victorian Track Championships
Para, J19 and Elite

Date: 9th December 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, December 09 2023 5:07:24pm
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Event 3b: Para-cycling (Men MAWII*) Individual Pursuit - 3000m Qual
12 Laps - Result

1. 57 Harry MEZGER (Preston CC) 3:58.299
Half Lap 15.433 15.433 (1)

Lap 13 3:58.299 3:58.299 (1)

2. 8 Nathan BROEREN (Brunswick CC) 4:00.207 +1.908
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.218 25.218 (1)
Lap 2 17.193 42.412 (1)
Lap 3 17.811 1:00.223 (1)
Lap 4 18.581 1:18.804 (1)
Lap 5 19.341 1:38.146 (1)
Lap 6 19.832 1:57.978 (1)
Lap 7 20.001 2:17.980 (1)
Lap 8 20.409 2:38.389 (1)
Lap 9 20.595 2:58.985 (1)

Lap 10 20.862 3:19.847 (1)
Lap 11 20.510 3:40.358 (1)
Lap 12 19.849 4:00.207 (2)


